
 Western States Marketing
 P & G Marketing Associates
 Liquidynamics House Accounts

See back for individual sales rep contact information.
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 Western States Marketing
Ryan Stronk
President
714.235.5519
rstronk@westernstatesmarketing.com

Parker Stronk
Vice President | UT, ID, W.WY, & MT
949.324.4119
pstronk@westernstatesmarketing.com

Antonio Estrada
Territory Manager | AZ, NM, El Paso
602.931.5506
aestrada@westernstatesmarketing.com

Jesse Villegas
Territory Manager | Central CA
559.660.6010
jvillegas@westernstatesmarketing.com

Alfredo Ortiz
Territory Manager | Greater LA Area
714.235.7304
aortiz@westernstatesmarketing.com

Manny Ricker
Territory Manager | OR
503.302.9525
mricker@westernstatesmarketing.com

Adrian Ayala
Territory Manager | NO. CA NA. NV
916.705-5514
aayala@westernstatesmarketing.com

Eric Adamson
Territory Manager | WA, Hawaii, W. Canada
206.300.3654
eadamson@westernstatesmarketing.com

Darren Johnson
Territory Manager | WA, W. Canada
360.688.3007
djohnson@westernstatesmarketing.com

Mark Andersen
Territory Manager | Greater LA Area
562.501.5138
manderson@westernstatesmarketing.com

Leslie Chavarin
Territory Manager | San Diego Area & OC
619.932.2027
lchavarin@westernstatesmarketing.com

Leroy Valdez
Territory Manager | CO E. WY
303.949.7905
lvaldez@westernstatesmarketing.com

Jennifer Cho
Territory Manager | HI
808.845.5853
acmarketi001@hawaii.rr.com

Jasmine Stronk
Office Manager
714.421.4975
jstronk@westernstatesmarketing.com

 P&G Marketing and Associates
TERRITORY: ND, SD, NE, KS, MN, IA, MO, WI, IL, IN, 

Ml, OH, KY 
PHONE: 785-764-0604 

Dustin Dougan 
TERRITORY: Kansas, Nebraska, Southern Missouri, 
EMAIL: Dustin@pgmassociates.net 
PHONE: 785-764-0604 

Ryan Anthony 
TERRITORY: Key Accounts. Northern MO, IA, 
EMAIL: Ryan@pgmassociates.net 
PHONE: 913-313-8610 

Brad Douglas 
TERRITORY: Minnesota, Wisconsin, North Dakota, 

South Dakota. 
EMAi L: Brad@pgmassociates.net 
PHONE: 218-779-2558 

Chase Pruitt 
TERRITORY: Illinois, Michigan, Indiana, Ohio, 
Kentucky, WVirginia, Western Pennsylvania. 

EMAIL: Chase@pgmassociates.net PHONE: 
316-305-4689 

Tommy Young 
Territory Consultant 
EMAi L: Tommy@pgmassociates.net 
PHONE: 612-406-0050 

Leslie Dougan 
Administrative Assistant 
EMAIL: Leslie@pgmassociates.net


